BRANCH AT NGM KAITHAL (50371) 
1 Name of the work E-Tender Notice for ELECTRICAL WORKS OF STATE BANK OF 

INDIA BRANCH AT NGM KAITHAL (50371) 

2 Estimated cost Rs. 11,35,000/- 
3 Cost of Tender Documents NIL 
4 Quantum of Earnest 

Money Deposit(EMD) 
Rs. 23,000/- (Rupees Twenty Three Thousand Only) 
Drafts/BCs  shall  be  in  favor  of “State  Bank  of  India,”  Payable  
at  Kurukshetra. “ MSME/NSIC Certificates will not be accepted
for exemption of EMD” 

5 Date and Time where 
tender forms are 
available 

From 09-12-2025 till 29-12-2025 upto 1:30 pm at